D&G Bus

319 Sandbach - Holmes Chapel - Goostrey & Twemlow Green

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Sandbach

Brereton Green

Holmes Chapel

Goostrey / Twemlow Green
Allostock

Cranage

Allostock

Goostrey / Twemlow Green

£2.30

Sandbach

Brereton Green

£2.50

£2.30

Holmes Chapel

£3.00

£3.00

£2.30

Goostrey /| Twemlow Green

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.30

Allostock

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.30

£2.30

Cranage

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

Allostock

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

Goostrey /| Twemlow Green

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

Under 19 single fares

Sandbach

Brereton Green

Holmes Chapel

Goostrey / Twemlow Green
Allostock

Cranage

Allostock

Goostrey / Twemlow Green

£1.70

Sandbach

Brereton Green

£1.90

£1.70

Holmes Chapel

£2.40

£2.40

£1.70

Goostrey / Twemlow Green

£2.90

£2.40

£2.40

£1.70 |Allostock

£2.90

£2.40

£2.40

£1.70 | £1.70 |Cranage

£2.90

£2.40

£2.40

£1.70 | £1.70 [ £1.70 [Allostock

£2.90

£2.40

£2.40

£1.70 | £1.70 | £1.70

£2.90

£2.40

£2.40

£1.70 | £1.70 | £1.70

Goostrey /| Twemlow Green



