D&G Bus

319 Sandbach - Holmes Chapel - Goostrey & Twemlow Green

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

	Sandbach								
Sandbach	£2.30	Brereton Green							
Brereton Green	£2.50	£2.30	Holmes	Chapel					
Holmes Chapel	£3.00	£3.00	.00 £2.30 Goostrey / Twemlow Green						
Goostrey / Twemlow Green	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.30	Allosto	ck			
Allostock	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.30	£2.30	Cranag	е		
Cranage	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30	Allosto	ck	
Allostock	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30		Goostr	ey / Twemlow Green
Goostrey / Twemlow Green	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.30	£2.30	£2.30			

Under 19 single fares

Sa	n	ч	h	2	^	ŀ
Ja	11	u	u	а	•	

Sandbach										
Sandbach	£1.70	Brereto	Brereton Green							
Brereton Green	£1.90	£1.70	Holmes	Chapel						
Holmes Chapel	£2.40	£2.40	£1.70	Goostre	ey / Twe	mlow G	reen			
Goostrey / Twemlow Green	£2.90	£2.40	£2.40	£1.70	Allosto	ck				
Allostock	£2.90	£2.40	£2.40	£1.70	£1.70	Cranag	е			
Cranage	£2.90	£2.40	£2.40	£1.70	£1.70	£1.70	Allosto	ck		
Allostock	£2.90	£2.40	£2.40	£1.70	£1.70	£1.70		Goostre	ey / Twemlow Green	
Goostrey / Twemlow Green	£2.90	£2.40	£2.40	£1.70	£1.70	£1.70				